
Class 1 N Test 39 W  Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

09:25 1 Jo Campbell 401864 Katja 58678A Silver 156 37 60

09:41 3 Amanda Jane Brewer 29602 Crystal Celebre 1432309A Silver 148 34.5 56.92

09:33 2 Sophie Moultrie 280860 Zachary IV 49611 Gold 173 41 66.54 1st

Class 2 E Test 43 W Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

10:04 2 Sophie Moultrie 280860 Zachary IV 49611 Bronze 191.5 52 66.03 1st

09:57 1 Jo Campbell 401864 Katja 58678A Bronze 184 52 63.45

10:11 4 Lucy Freiberg 354066 Zelanza  52543 Gold 194 54 66.9 1st

10:32 7 Michaela Burke 232181 choconito 59965 Silver 199 55 68.62 1st 1st

10:46 9 Nika Vorster 165964 Curioso 1534591 Silver 195.5 54 67.41 2nd 2nd

10:18 5 Louise Hunt 366617 Zamira 46240 Silver 192 53 66.21 3rd

10:53 10 Judith Heinrich 184128 Romanicity 5442412163 Silver 167 48 57.59

10:25 6 Nina Lewis 62260 Feye 34104 0912 2 Silver 166 48 57.24

10:39 8 Jo Freeman 401782 Chalk II 58429 Silver wd

Class 3 E Test 53 W  Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

12:24 14 Kimberley Alice Seaby 159719 Dutch Class 1431799 Gold 239.5 56 70.44 1st 1st

11:28 11 Kimberley Alice Seaby 159719 Rubins Rhapsody 56099 Gold 229 53 67.35

12:08 9 Nika Vorster 165964 Curioso 1534591 Silver 230 55 67.65 1st 2nd
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11:52 7 Michaela Burke 232181 Choconito 59965 Silver 220 52 64.71 2nd

11:20 12 Amanda Jane Brewer 29602 Royal Rhapsody  11 1631709 Silver 214 52 62.94 3rd

11:36 5 Louise Hunt 366617 Zamira 46240 Silver 206 49 60.59

12:16 10 Judith Heinrich 184128 Romanicity 5442412163 Silver 199.5 48 58.6

11:44 6 Nina Lewis 62260 Feye 34104 0912 2 Silver 175.5 43 51.62

12:00 8 Jo Freeman 401782 Chalk II 58429 Silver wd



Class 4 M Test 61 W Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

12:52 14 Kimberley Alice Seaby 159719 Dutch Class 1431799 Gold 192.5 52 66.38 1st

12:45 15 Louise Hunt 366617 Warchild II 49480 Silver 190 53 65.52 1st

12:59 16 Rebecca Pearce 316865 Jigsaw 56129 Silver 183.5 51 63.28

Class 5 M Test 76 W  Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

13:40 19 Kimberley-Alice Seaby 159719 Razzle Dazzle 55768 Gold 222.5 54 67.42 1st

13:16 15 Louise Hunt 366617 Warchild II 49480 Silver 213.5 52 64.69 1st

13:24 18 Tanya Slade 310085 Tango III 5333209120 Silver 202 50 61.21

13:32 17 Isabelle Rosser 402733 Sir Lancelot 26013 Silver 195.5 48 59.24

Class 6 AM Test 85 W Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

14:12 21 Nicola Trinder 76694 GLAMIS FAERIE LEGEND 226718 Bronze 208 39 61.18 1st

13:58 18 Tanya Slade 310085 Tango III 5333209120 Bronze 208 38 61.18

14:19 22 Alice Hurley 90476 Timor 38493 Silver 220 40 64.71 1st

14:05 20 Luke Kotowski 400979 Blue Hors Dexter 1630384 Silver wd

Class 7 AM Test 91 W  Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll %

14:44 21 Nicola Trinder 76694 GLAMIS FAERIE LEGEND 226718 Bronze 260.5 54 66.79

14:36 19 Kimberley-Alice Seaby 159719 Razzle Dazzle 55768 Gold 256.5 54 65.77
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15:00 24 Louise Robson 203220 Quadrille 57817 Silver 253.5 55 65

Class 8 A Test 100 W Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll %

15:28 25 Kelly Lainsbury 77291 Dais 56449 Gold 197 52 61.56

15:46 26 Sarah Alderman 280305 Zendy 1432519 Gold wd

Class 9 FEI PSG Test W Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

16:05 22 Alice Hurley 90476 Timor 38493 Silver 246.5 40 64.87 1st

16:13 24 Louise Robson 203220 Quadrille 57817 Silver 238.5 38.5 62.76

16:21 27 Helen Kitto 116890 Da Vinci I 1532972 Silver 219.5 37 57.76

16:29 26 Tom Goode 213292 Feiner fritz 1631995 hc

16:37 28 Martin Schleicher 162809 Diamond Life Woodman 50004 Gold 256.5 40.5 67.5 1st 1st

16:45 29 Sarah Alderman 280305 Orchard glasnost 21160 Silver wd
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Class 11 P Test 15 W  Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

09:58 5 Clair Gibson 295752 Raffa Raptanz 1633310 Bronze 160 64 64 1st

09:37 2 Michael Swannick 1611378 "PASTEL" 1611403 Bronze 159.5 64 63.8

09:51 4 Zoe Smith 402782 Fleetmead Stockay 1432277 Silver 165 66 66 1st 1st

09:44 3 Saffron Sollitt A105710. Castano II 52837 Silver 157 63 62.8 2nd

10:05 6 Miriam Hackett Ticket Lucy McCoy 1632007A Silver 164.5 66 65.8

09:30 1 Miriam Hackett Ticket Fabergé egg 1631991 Silver 170 69 68

Class 12 P Test 17 W  Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

10:50 5 Clair Gibson 295752 Raffa Raptanz 1633310 Bronze 179.5 64 64.1 1st

10:22 2 Michael Swannick 1611378 "PASTEL" 1611403 Bronze 179 65 63.93

10:43 4 Zoe Smith 402782 Fleetmead Stockay 1432277 Silver 182 65 65.01 1st 1st

10:36 3 Saffron Sollitt A105710. Castano II 52837 Silver 175 63 62.5 2nd

10:57 1 Miriam Hackett Ticket Fabergé egg 1631991 Silver 192 68 67.86

10:29 6 Miriam Hackett Ticket Lucy McCoy 1632007A Silver 182.5 66 65.1

Class 13 N Test 22 W Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

11:41 10 Yvonne Lewis 1611858 Bailie 1632938 Bronze 190.5 53 65.69 1st

11:55 12 Nicola King 163538 Langarth Duncan 55379 Bronze 180 50 62.07
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11:20 7 Lara Akka 373680 Shanaclough Ditch courage 56107 Bronze 178.5 49 61.55

12:02 14 Amanda Shirtcliffe 401246 Ruby rose II 57784 Gold 207 57 71.38 1st 1st

12:09 15 Catherine Tristram 173088 Lynwood Formula 1430844A Silver 199 54 68.62 1st

11:27 8 Catherine Tristram 173088 TLH Blue Pascal 1532196 Silver 194.5 54 67.07 2nd

11:48 11 Michaela Burke 232181 Rockwell Bellaggio 1532906 Silver 190.5 53 65.69

11:34 9 Amanda Jane Brewer 29602 Crystal Celebre 1432309A Silver 179 50 61.72

Class 14 N Test 38 W  Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

12:45 10 Yvonne Lewis 1611858 Bailie 1632938 Bronze 198 51 63.87 1st

12:59 12 Nicola King 163538 Langarth Duncan 55379 Bronze 194.5 50 62.74

13:20 16 Amy Bird Ticket Jig Jog 1433683 Bronze elim

12:31 14 Amanda Shirtcliffe 401246 Ruby rose II 57784 Gold 222 58 71.61 1st

12:38 15 Catherine Tristram 173088 Lynwood Formula 1430844A Silver 223 58 71.94 1st 1st

12:52 11 Michaela Burke 232181 Rockwell Bellaggio 1532906 Silver 215.5 56 69.52 2nd

13:13 8 Catherine Tristram 173088 TLH Blue Pascal 1532196 Silver 206 53 66.45

13:06 9 Amanda Jane Brewer 29602 Crystal Celebre 1432309A Silver 192.5 50 62.1
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Class 15 E Test 45 W Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

11:57 22 Patricia Bird 311901 TALHAEARN BLACK BOY 41162 Bronze 189.5 53 65.34 1st

11:29 18 Lucy Anderson 1E+06 Indian Sun Dance 1431268 Bronze 189.5 52 65.34 2nd

11:36 19 Stephanie Pollard 324507 Kojak 49624 Bronze 176.5 50 60.86

11:43 20 Natasha Flowers 157392 Brego ll 1433109 Silver 198 55 68.28 1st 1st

11:22 17 Kelly Wheatley 362824 Bimolten 547600213 Silver 186 51 64.14

11:50 21 Judith Heinrich 184128 Romanicity 5442412163 Silver wd

Class 16 E Test 57 W  Q Judge/s Louise Spate

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

12:30 19 Stephanie Pollard 324507 Kojak 49624 Bronze 168 47 60 1st

12:38 20 Natasha Flowers 157392 Brego ll 1433109 Silver 188 54 67.14 1st 1st

12:54 23 Penny Birch 285137 Platinum Essence 1432904 Silver 184 52 65.71 2nd

12:14 23 Harry Corkett 402841 Tegro 30661 Silver 179 52 63.93 3rd

12:22 24 Amanda Jane Brewer 29602 Royal Rhapsody  11 1631709 Silver 177 51 63.21

12:46 21 Judith Heinrich 184128 Romanicity 5442412163 Silver 167 49 59.64

Class 17 M Test 69 W Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

13:36 26 Victoria Smith 178926 Kokkedals Fabio 44108 0812 5 Bronze 211 52 63.93 1st

13:22 24 Gaynor Nye 273651 Theme Park 46761 Bronze 209 51 63.33

13:29 25 Adam Emanuel 193356 zaffira 44278 Silver 223.5 53 67.72 1st
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Class 18 M Test 73 W  Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

14:01 24 Gaynor Nye 273651 Theme Park 46761 Bronze 219 51 64.41 1st

13:53 27 Lucy Freiberg 354066 Zelanza  52543 Silver 222.5 52 65.44 1st

14:09 25 Adam Emanuel 193356 zaffira 44278 Silver 210 50 61.76

Class 19 AM Test 96 W Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll %

14:27 28 Debbie Pynter 17167 Keystone For Real 50728 Gold 276.5 45.5 72.76

14:35 29 Nora Ekelund 313777 Jomsmead Jemima 48043 Bronze 226.5 35.5 59.61

14:43 30 Nicola Trinder 76694 GLAMIS FAERIE LEGEND 226718 Bronze wd

Class 20 AM Test 98 W  Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

15:01 28 Debbie Pynter 17167 Keystone For Real 50728 Gold 278.5 59 73.29 1st

15:17 30 Nicola Trinder 76694 GLAMIS FAERIE LEGEND 226718 Bronze 258.5 56 68.03 1st

15:09 29 Nora Ekelund 313777 Jomsmead Jemima 48043 Bronze 242.5 51 63.82

15:25 31 Sarah Brener 197491 Coole Contender 44624 Silver 248.5 52 65.39 1st

Louise Spate

Louise Spate

Louise Spate






